EVENING BULLETIN, 1971-74 FOLDER
EVENING CHRONICLE - EVERHART, 1971-74 FOLDER
EVERINGHAM — EVERSON, 1971-74 FOLDER
EVERT — EVRON, 1971-74 FOLDER
EWALD — EWING, 1971-74 FOLDER
EXACTA — EXECUTIONS, 1971-74 FOLDER
EXECUTIVE, AUTHORIZATION - VEHICLES, 1971-74 FOLDER
BOARD
1971-72 FOLDER
1973-74 FOLDER
CARTON 57
DIGEST, 1972-74 FOLDER
MANSION, 1971-74 FOLDER
EXERCISE - EXNER, 1971-73 FOLDER
EXON, JAMES, 1971-73 (GOVERNOR OF NEBRASKA) FOLDER
EXPO, 1972-74 FOLDER
EXPERIENCE — EXTON, 1971-74 FOLDER
EXTRADITIONS
1970-71 FOLDER
1971 FOLDER
1971 FOLDER
1971 FOLDER
1972 FOLDER
1972 FOLDER
1972-73 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
EXTREME - EZRA, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAAHS — FACENDA, 1971-74 FOLDER
FACISON - FAFORD, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAGALY — FAHR, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAHRINGER — FAIN,1971-74 FOLDER
FAIR - FAIRCHILD, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAIRCLOTH - FAIRVIEW, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAISON - FAKE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FALBO — FALCONER, 1971-74 FOLDER
FALCUCCI - FALK, 1971-74 FOLDER
FALKASKI — FALLON, 1971-74 FOLDER
FALOON — FALZONE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAMILIAR — FAMILY, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAMOUS — FAOST, 1971-74 FOLDER
FAR WEST LABORATORY FOR EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
& DEVELOPMENT, 1970-71 FOLDER
FARADAY - FARERI, 1971-74 FOLDER
FARES - FARKAS, 1971-74 FOLDER
FARKER — FARM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FARM SHOW
1971-72 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER

CARTON 58

56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56

57
57
57
57
57
57

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57

57
57
57
57

57
57
57
57

57
57
57
57




FARMDALE — FARMERS, 1971-74
FARMING - FARQUHARSON, 1971-74
FARR - FARRCEE, 1971-74
FARRELL, ANTHONY — WILLIAM, 1971-74
FARRELL, CITY OF, 1972
FARREN - FARZALO, 1971-74
FASANO — FATZINGER, 1971-74
FAUCETT — FAUST, 1971-74
FAUSTINONI — FAYETTE, 1971-74
FAYETTE COUNTY
1971-74
1971-74
FAYETTE GREENE — FEDERAIL, 1971-74
FERERAL
AGENCIES - AVIATION, 1971-74
BAR ASSOCIATION, 1971-72
BUILDING — COAL, 1971-74
COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION, 1971-74
COUNCIL — GOVERNMENT, 1971-74
GRANTS - OMNIBUS, 1971-74
POWER COMMISSION, 1971-74
PROBLEM - REGIONAL, 1971-74
REGISTER, 1971-74
RESERVE, 1971-74
BANK OF KANSAS CITY, 1971-74
BANK OF PHILADELPHIA, 1970-73
SIGN — YOUTH, 1971-74
FEDERALISM ~ FEDERATION, 1971-74
FEDERATION OF JEWISH AGENCIES
197172
1973-74
FEDERATION — FEDUTES, 1971-74
FEE — FEFRPWITZ, 1971-74
FEGAL — FEHSKENS, 1971-74
FEICHT — FEINBERG, 1971-74
FEINDT — FEINSTONE, 1971-74
FEIR - FELDER, 1971-74
FELDMAN
ANGELINE - DAVID, 1971-74
ELLIOTT - SIDNEY, 1971-74

FELDMANN - FELL, 1971-74

FELLEGY — FELS, 1971-74
FELS,SAMUEL S., 1970,73

FELSMAN - FENELON, 1971-74
FENERTY — FENSTERMAKER, 1971-74
FENSTERSHEIB — FERDINAND, 1971-74
FEREBEE — FERGUSON, 1971-74
FERIGO — FERNER, 1971-74
FERNSLER — FERRAR, 1971-74
FERRARA — FERRARO, 1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 59

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FERRE, LUIS, 1970-72 (GOVERNOR OF PUERTO RICO) FOLDER

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58
58
58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

58
58

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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FERREE — FERRY, 1971-74 FOLDER
FERST -~ FESTWOOD, 1971-74 FOLDER
FETH - FETTEROLF, 1971-74 FOLDER
FETTERS — FICK, 1971-74 FOLDER
FICKES — FIDELCO, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIDELITY - FIEL, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIELD - FIELDING, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIELDS — FIESTA, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIFE - FIGLOCK, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIGOWITT - FILLER, 1971-74 FOLDER
FILLINGAME — FILONI, 1971-74 FOLDER
FILONOWSKI — FINANCE, 1970-74 FOLDER
FINANCIAL — FINCH, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINCHER — FINE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINEBERG — FINEMAN, 1971~74 FOLDER
FINEMAN, HERBERT (SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE)
1970-71 FOLDER
1972 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
FINEMAN — FINICH, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINK, ANITA — WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINKE - FINKS, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINLEY, CHARLES — VINCENT, 1971-74 FOLDER
FINN — FINNELL, 1971-74 FOLDER
CARTON 60

FINNERAN - FINVER, 1970-74 FOLDER
FIOK — FIORINO, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIRE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIREFIGHTERS — FIRESTONE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIREWORKS - FIRMSTONE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIRST

AID - INSURANCE, 1971-74 FOLDER
INTERNATIONAL - WARD, 1971-74 FOLDER
FIRTH - FISCHEL, 1971-73 FOLDER
FISCHER

ANDREW — MANUEL, 1971-74 FOLDER
NELLIE - WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FISCHHOFF - FISHEL, 1971-74 FOLDER
FISH COMMISSION

1971-72 FOLDER
1973-74 FOLDER
FISHER

ALBERT — DUDLEY, 1971-74 FOLDER
E.A. — IRENE, 1971-74 FOLDER
J. — MAX, 1971-74 FOLDER
MERRILL — RENE, 1971-74 FOLDER
ROBERT — WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FISHINGER — FISTER, 1971-74 FOLDER
FITCH - FITTS, 1971-74 FOLDER
FITZ — FITZGIBBONS, 1971-74 FOLDER

FITZHERBERT - FLACK, 1971-74 FOLDER

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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FLAG, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLAGELLA - FLAHERTY, PETER F. FOLDER
FLAHERTY, PETER J.,1971-74 (MAYOR OF PITTSBURGH) FOLDER
FLAHERTY, REGIS — FLANAGAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLANDERS - FLASHER, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLASHLIGHT - FLAXMAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLEA - FLEISCHMAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLEISHER - FLEM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLEMING
ALBERT - HAROLD, 1971-74 FOLDER
HENRIETTA — ROBERT, 1971-74 FOLDER
RUTH - WILMOT, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLEMINGTON - FLESHER, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLETCHER
ANN — EUGENE, 1971-74 FOLDER
JAMES - W, 1972-74 FOLDER
FLETH - FLINN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLINT - FLOOD, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLOOD, DANIEL J.( U.S. HOUSE OF REPS.)
1971-73 ' FOLDER
197374 FOLDER
CARTON 61

FLOOD — FLOODING, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLOOR - FLORIAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLORIDA — FLORIDA'S, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLORIN - FLOWER, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER
FLOWERS — FLUKE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLUM - FLYNN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FLYZIK — FOCUS, 1971-74 FOLDER
FODEN - FOGLE, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOGLEMAN - FOLCROFT, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOLEY, ALICE - WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOLGER — FOMCZAK, 1971-74 FOLDER
FONDY — FONZI, 1971-74 : FOLDER
FOOD — FOOR, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOOS — FORCHETTI, 1971-74 FOLDER
FORD

AEROSPORTS - DANIEL, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOUNDATION, 1971-74 FOLDER
EMILIE - GERALD, 1971 FOLDER
GERALD R., 1973-74 (PRESIDENT OF U.S.) FOLDER
HAMP - MARY, 1972-74 FOLDER
MOTOR COMPANY, 1971-73 FOLDER
OLA - TRACTOR, 1971-74 FOLDER
WENDELL H., 1971-74 (GOVERNOR OF KENTUCKY) FOLDER
FORDE - FOREIGN, 1971-74 FOLDER
FOREMAN — FORESTRY, 1970-74 FOLDER
FORGASH —~ FORM,1971-74 FOLDER
FORM LETTERS

1971

JAN. — MARCH FOLDER

APRIL - JUNE FOLDER

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

61
61
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JULY — AUGUST
SEPT. — NOV.
DEC.

1972

JAN.~ MARCH
ARRIL - MAY
JUNE — AUGUST
SEPT. — OCT.

NOV. - DEC.
1973

JAN.— FEB.
MARCH — APRIL
MAY - JULY
AUGUST - OCT.
NOV.- DEC.

FORMAN - FORNEY, 1971-74
FORNICOLA — FORSTER, 1971-74
FORSYTH -~ FORSYTHE, 1971-74
FORT, ARMSTRONG — WORTH, 1971-74

FORTE,- DOLORES - PAUL V., 1971-74

FORTEN — FORTUNE, 1971-74

FORTUNE MAGAZINE AND CORRESPONDENCE,

FORTUNE — FOSS, 1971-74
FOSTER

ALEXANDER — HOWARD, 1971-74
JACOB - LOIS, 1971-74

M - WILLIAM, 1971-74

1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 62

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOTE -~ FOUNDATION FOR FULL SERVICE BANKS,1971-74 FOLDER

FOUNDATION FOR OREGON, 1973

FOUNDATION SCHOOL - FOURTH, 1971-74
FOURTH SINK MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1974

FOURTY-NINTH ~ FOWLE, 1971-74
FOWLER, AMERICAN — WICK, 1971-74
FOX

ALICE — CYRIL, 1971-74

DAVID — HILDA, 1971-74

JOHN — PEARL, 1971-74

R. — WILLIAM, 1971-74

FOXBURG ~ FRAM, 1971-74
FRAMBACH ~ FRAME, 1971-74
FRAMPTON — FRANCIS, 1972-74
FRANCIS, EGAR J., 1972 -73
FRANCIS, EM — STUART, 1971-74
FRANCISCO — FRANGIPANI, 1971-74
FRANK

ANDREW - JOSEPH, 1971-74
KONSTANTIN — RALPH, 1971-74
RENEE — WILLIAM, 1971-74
FRANKEL — FRANKLAND, 1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 63

61
61
61

61
61
61
61
61

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
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FRANKLIN
A — GILBERT, 1971-75
INSTITUTE,
1971
1972
1972
1973
1974
1974
1974
JAMES — TOWNSHIP, 1971-74
MARSHALL COLLEGE, 1971-74
MINT
1970-72
1971-74
FRANKLINTOWN — FRANSON, 1971-74
FRANTZ ~ FRATANGELO, 1971-74
FRATERNAL
ASSOCIATION, 1973-74
ORDER - WEEK, 1971-74
FRATERNIDAD — FRATTO, 1971-73
FRATKIN, RALPH M.
1972-73
1973-74
FRAUENS - FRAZIER, 1971-74
FREAS - FREDERICK, 1971-74
FREDETTE - FREDMAN, 1972-74
FREE
CHINA - LIQUOR, 1971-74
MARKETING - TUITION, 1971-74
FREEBORN ~ FREEDLANDER, 1971-74
FREEDMAN, A. — SAUL, 1971-74
FREEDOM — FREEDOMS, 1971-74
FREEHLING — FREELS, 1971-74

FREEMAN

A - JAMES, 1971~74

JONATHAN — WARREN, 1971-74
FREEPORT ~ FREIBERG, 1971-74
FREIWALD - FRENA, 1971-74
FRENCH, AMEL - VIC, 1971-74
FRENO — FRESHWATER, 1971-74
FRESSLER - FREZZO, 1971-74
FRI - FRIDAY, 1971-74
FRIDICH - FRIEDLY, 1971-74
FRIEDMAN

ABE — JAMES, 1971-74

JOAN — SUPER, 1971-74
FRIEDRICH — FRIENDS, 1971-74
FRIENDSHIP - FRISBY, 1971-74
FRISCAT - FRITTS, 1971-74

FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 64

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

63

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63
63
63

63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63

63
63
63
63
63
63

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

64
64
64
64
64
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FRITZ

ALICE - HARRISON, 1971-74
HELEN - WINNIE, 1971-74
FRITZEL - FROIE, 1971-74

FROM - FRONHEISER, 1971-74
FRUCHTER — FRUTIGER, 1971-74
FRY, CECIL - WILLIAM, 1971-74
FRYDENYCK — FRYDRYCH, 1972-73
FRYE — FTORKOWSKI, 1971-74
FUCCIO — FUEL, 1971-74

FUERLE — FUJINOMIYA, 1971-74
FULBRIGHT - FULLEM, 1971-74
FULLER — FULMER, 1971-74
FULTON

BUILDING - JAMES, 1971-74
LAURA — WILLIAM, 1971-74
FULTZ - FULWEILER, 1970-74
FUMO, VINCENT J., 1971-74
FUMER — FUQUA, 1971-74
FUQUA INDUSTRIES INC., 1971-74
FURER — FURLOUGHS, 1971-74
FURLOW — FURY, 1971-74
FUSCO - FYOCK, 1971-74

GAAB — GABAY, 1971-74
GABLE -~ GABLER, 1971-74
GABRESKI - GAFRI, 1971-74
GAGE - GAHRING, 1971-74
GAIDOS — GAJEWSKI, 1971-74

GAL - GALDERESE, 1971-74
GALDERISI — GALGAY, 1971-74
GALGON — GALLACKER, 1971-74
GALLAGHER

AILEEN - JAMES, 1971-74
JANET - MARY, 1971-74
MICHAEL — WILLIAM, 1971-74
GALLAHER - GALLAUDET, 1971-74
GALLE - GALLIKER, 1971-74
GALLO - GALYON, 1971-74
GAMACHE - GAMBY, 1971-74
GAME COMMISSION, 1971-74
GAMEWELL — GANNON, 1971-74
GANNON COLLEGE, 1971-74
GANNON - GANTZ, 1971-74
GANTZER - GARBER, 1971-74
GARCHER — GARDLOCK, 1971-74
GARDNER

A - JOHN, 1971-74

KATHRYN — WILLIAM, 1971-74
GARDULA — GARFIELD, 1971-74
GARFIELD, ZALMON H., 1971-74
GARFINKEL — GARLAND, 1971-74

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 65

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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GARLENA — GARMENT, 1972-74
GARMIRE - GARNER, 1971-74
GARNET — GARRATY, 1971-74
GARRETH - GARRETT, 1971-74
GARRICK - GARST, 1971-74
GART — GARVEY, 1971-74
GARVIN — GAS, 1971-74
GASBARRE — GASOLINE, 1971-74
GASPER - GASTWIRTH, 1971-74
GATANZARITO — GATES, 1971-74
GATESMAN — GATUSKY, 1971-74
GAUDENZIA - GAULT, 1971-74
GAUN - GAWELKO, 1971-74
GAWRONSKY - GAY, 1971-74

GAYDEN - GAZSI, 1971-74
GEAKE - GEBERT, 1971-74
GEBHARDT - GEEN, 1971-74
GEER — GEHMAN, 1971-74
GEHR - GEIER, 1971-74
GEIGER — GEISEL, 1971-74
GEISEL, HANNAH, 1970-71
GEISELMAN — GEKOSKI, 1971-74
GELATT — GELMAN, 1971-74
GELNHAUSEN - GEMMILL, 1971-74
GENA - GENE, 1971-74
GENERAL
ACCIDENT - AIR, 1971-73
ASSEMBLY, 1972-74
AVIATION — DYNAMICS, 1971-74
ELECTRIC
1966,69, 1971
1971
1971
1972
1973-~74
ELEVATOR - HOUSING, 1971-74
MACHINE - RIVER, 1971-74
SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
1971-72
1972-~74
STATE AUTHORITY
CORRESPONDENCE
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 66

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER

FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER
FOLDER

CARTON 67

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

66
66
66

66
66
66
66
66
66
66

66
66

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
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26
27
28
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34
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1972 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1973 ' FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
RELEASES & REPORTS
1970-72 FOLDER
1971-72 FOLDER
1972 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1973 FOLDER
1973-74 FOLDER
SUCOMMITTEE - WELFARE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GENERETT - GENSLER, 1971-74 FOLDER
GENTER — GEORGAKIS, 1971-74 FOLDER
GEORGE
ALVIN - JIM, 1971-74 FOLDER
KENNETH — WARREN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GEORGES - GEORGI, 1971-74 FOLDER
GEORGIA, 1971-74 FOLDER
GEORGIA MAGAZINE, 1971,73 FOLDER
CARTON 68
GEORGIA'S STATE INVESTMENT PLAN, 1971-72 FOLDER
GEORY — GERBRON, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERGEL — GERHARDT, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERHART, BOB - WILLARD, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERHEART — GERLH, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERITY, JAMES JR., 1971 FOLDER
GERMAIN - GERMON, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERNAK — GERSEN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERSHEN - GERSTLEY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GERSTNER — GESUALDI, 1971-74 FOLDER
GET - GETSY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GETTEL — GETZOW, 1971-74 FOLDER
GEUNES - GEYSER, 1971-74 FOLDER
GHANER — GIANINE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIANMARIO - GIBBONS, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIBBS - GIBS, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIBSON
ARCHIE - JULIET, 1971-74 FOLDER
KENNETH — WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIBSTEIN - GIESEY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIFFIN — GILBANE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILBERT ASSOCIATES INC., 1971-72 FOLDER
GILBERT
BEN — MARK, 1971-74 FOLDER
NANCY - WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILBERTON — GILDED, 1971-74 FOLDER

GILES - GILKEY, 1971-74 FOLDER

67
67
67
67
67
67
67

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

67
67
67
67
67

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
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68
68
68
68
68
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68

68
68
68
68
68

68
68
68
68
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GILL - A.— WILLIAM, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILLAM - GILLESPIE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILLETTE — GILLIGAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILLIGAN, JOHN J. (GOVERNOR OF OHIO)
1971-72 FOLDER
1972-74 FOLDER
GILLIGAN - GILLIS, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILLISON - GILMORE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GILMOUR - GIMELI, 1971-74 FOLDER
GINDELSPERGER —~ GINGOLD, 1971-74 FOLDER
GINGRICH — GINSBURG, 1971-74 FOLDER
GINTER — GIORDANO, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIORGI - GIPSON, 1971-74 FOLDER
CARTON 69

GIRA — GIRARDVILLE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIRL SCOUTS

1971-72 FOLDER
1973-74 FOLDER
GISMONDI - GIUSTI, 1971-74 FOLDER
GIVEN - GLADDEN, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER
GLADE RUN

1974 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
GLADFELTER - GLARE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLASCO - GLASS, 1971-74 ’ FOLDER
GLASSBERG - GLASSTETTER, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLATTELTER, P.H. COMPANY, 1970-74 FOLDER
GLATFELTER — GLAZE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLAZEBROOK - GLEASON, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLEASON, PATRICK A.

1973-74 FOLDER
1974 FOLDER
GLEASON — GLEMBY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLEN — GLENDENNING, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLENFIELD — GLEEN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLENSHAW - GLICKMAN, 1971-74 ‘ FOLDER
GLICKSTEIN — GLOVA, 1971-74 - FOLDER
GLOVER - GLUCKSMAN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GLUNT — GOCKLEY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GODDARD — GODFREY, 1971-74 FOLDER
GODDARD, MAURICE K., 1971-74 (SEC. OF E.R.) FOLDER
GODGREY — GODWIN, 1971-74 FOLDER
GODZINSKI - GOETZ, 1971-74 FOLDER
GOFF - GOLCHER, 1971-74 FOLDER
GOLD, AARON — SUZANNE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GOLDBACH, 1971,74 FOLDER
GOLDBERG

ALAN - IRWIN, 1971-74 FOLDER
JACOB - MARVIN, 1971-74 FOLDER
MAX - YALE, 1971-74 FOLDER
GOLDBERGER — GOLDEN, 1971-74 FOLDER

GOLDEN, JAMES D., (APPOINTMENT SEC. TO THE GOV.)
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